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994 - Modernization at Taft MS Project #  01-0994

9191 Gramercy Drive

San Diego, CA. 92123

Tel:       Fax:  

Owner

San Diego Unified School District Owner

Current Main Address

4860 Ruffner Street

San Diego, CA   92111

Tel:  858-627-7106 Fax:  858-496-4314

Company Code:  SANUNIF

USA

Tel:  858-627-7106Alonso Casas PM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  acasas@sandi.net

Tel:  858-627-7106Jon Russ CM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  jruss@sandi.net

General Contractor

Soltek Pacific Construction Company

Secondary Address

2424 Congress Street

San Diego, CA   92110-2888

Tel:  619-296-6247 Fax:  619-296-0730

Company Code:  SOLPAC

USA

Tel:  619-683-2492Mr. Bob Williams Superintendent Cel:  619-247-6609 Pager:

E-mail:  bwilliams@soltekpacific.com

Tel:  619-296-6247Mr. John Ortega Project Engineer Cel:  619-630-6211 Pager:

E-mail:  jortega@soltekpacific.com

Tel:  619-296-6247Mr. Mark Hussey Project Manager Cel:  619-520-0011 Pager:

E-mail:  mhussey@soltekpacific.com

Tel:  619-296-6247Mike Barr PE Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  mbarr@soltekpacific.com

Tel:  619-296-6247Ricky Davis Foreman Cel:  619-572-1539 Pager:

E-mail:  rdavis@soltekpacific.com

Tel:  619-296-6247Ms. Ruth Scherrer Admin Cel:  760-443-9268 Pager:

E-mail:  rscherrer@soltekpacific.com

Tel:  619-296-6247Stephen Robles Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  srobles@soltekpacific.com

Subcontractor

Abdellatif Enterprises

Current Main Address

26400 La Alameda, Suite 201

Mission Viejo, CA   92691

Tel:  949-215-4790 Fax:  949-215-4794

Company Code:  ABDENTE

Tel:  949 215-4790Hazem Abdellatif Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  hazem@abdellatifenterprises.com

Tel:  949 215-4790Margie Barnhart Cel:  949-275-2972 Pager:

E-mail:  margie@abdellatifenterprises.com
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Tel:  949-215-4790Noha Abdellatif Cel:  714-883-1669 Pager:

E-mail:  noha@abdellatifenterprises.com

Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. HVAC

Current Main Address

1020 Colorado Avenue, Suite A

Chula Vista, CA   91911

Tel:  619-409-9100 Fax:  619-409-9111

Company Code:  ABLHEAT

USA

Tel:  619-409-9100Mr Andrew Moreno President Cel:  619-917-2391 Pager:

E-mail:  amoreno@ableac.net

Tel:  619-409-9100Ms. Wanda Evans AP/AR/Payroll Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  levans@ableac.net

A Good Roofer, Inc. Roofing

Current Main Address

11651 Riverside Drive, Ste. 145

Lakeside, CA   92040

Tel:  619-561-7600 Fax:  619-561-7601

Company Code:  AGOODRO

USA

Tel:  619-561-7600Mr. Jack Diamond President Cel:  619-520-5748 Pager:

E-mail:  jdiam@cox.net

Tel:  619-561-7600Michelle Adams Vice President Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  agrma@cox.net

Amigos Design Build Landscapes

Current Main Address

771 Jamacha Road, #372

El Cajon, CA   92019

Tel:  619-749-9530 Fax:  619-749-3640

Company Code:  AMIDESI

USA

Tel:  619-749-9530Douglas Leal President Cel:  619-928-7453 Pager:

E-mail:  Doug@amigoslandscapes.com

Tel:  619-749-9530Jennifer Hall OM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  jennifer@amigoslandscapes.com

Tel:  619-749-9530Misty Wessels Controller Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  Misty@amigoslandscapes.com

Centex Glazing, Inc. Glazing

Current Main Address

8260 Commercial Street

La Mesa, CA   91942

Tel:  619-644-1981 Fax:  619-697-1869

Company Code:  CENTEX

United States

Tel:  619-644-1981Jeff Wischmeyer Project Manager/Submittals Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  jeffwischmeyer@centexglazing.com

Tel:  619-644-1981Ms. Sheri Sullivan Payroll/Billing Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  Sheri@centexglazing.com

Tel:  619-644-1981Ms. Tiffany Steve Proj Admin Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  tiffany@centexglazing.com

Crown Fence Co.

Current Main Address
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12118 Bloomfield Avenue

Santa Fe Springs, CA   90670

Tel:  562-864-5177 Fax:  562-864-2529

Company Code:  CROFENC

USA

Tel:  562-864-5177Ms. Blanca Delvalle Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  bdelvalle@crownfence.com

Secondary Address

6415 Marindustry Drive

San Diego, CA   92121

Tel:  858-452-5590 Fax:  858-452-3800

Company Code:  CROFENC

USA

Tel:  858-452-5590Mr. Montie Wooten Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  mwooten@crownfence.com

DLG Contractors, Inc.

Current Main Address

P.O. Box 2361

Alpine, CA   91903

Tel: Fax:

Company Code:  DLGCONT

Tel:  619-456-2992Bryan Grant PM Cel:  619-929-8858 Pager:

E-mail:  Bryan.dlgcontractors@gmail.com

Tel:  619-456-2992Desiree Grant AP/PR Cel:  619-929-8859 Pager:

E-mail:  Desiree.dlgcontractors@gmail.com

E.L. Hobbs, Inc. Plaster

Secondary Address

1900 Weld Blvd, Suite 215

El Cajon, CA   92020

Tel:  619-401-1708 Fax:  619-401-1710

Company Code:  ELHOBBS

Tel:  619-401-1708Mr. Erik Hobbs Project Manager Cel:  619-454-8879 Pager:

E-mail:  ehobbs@elhobbsinc.com

Tel:  619-401-1708Gina Angulo Payroll Administrator Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  gangulo@elhobbsinc.com

Tel:  619-401-1708Norma Gallardo Billing Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  ngallardo@elhobbsinc.com

Tel:  619-401-1708Mrs. Susie Hobbs Administrator Cel:  (619) 818-2979 Pager:

E-mail:  shobbs@elhobbsinc.com

F.J. Willert Contracting Co., Inc. DEMO & GRADING

Current Main Address

1869 Nirvana Avenue

Chula Vista, CA   91911-6117

Tel:  619-421-1980 Fax:  619-421-1910

Company Code:  FJWILLE

USA

Tel:  619-421-1980Ms. Catherine Riffle Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  cathy@fjwillert.com

Tel:  619-421-1980Denice Onate Certified Payroll (895) Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  denice@fjwillert.com

Tel:  619-421-1980Fred Willert President Cel:  619-520-1403 Pager:

E-mail:  freddie@fjwillert.com

Tel:  619-421-1980Ron Smith Foreman Cel: Pager:

E-mail:

Tel:  619-421-1980Shayne Dahlstrom Pay Apps, Insurance and 

Bonds

Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  shayne@fjwillert.com
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JANUS CORPORATION Demolition

Current Main Address

1220 KEY STONE WAY

VISTA, CA   92081

Tel:  760-598-7374 Fax:  760-598-8294

Company Code:  JANCORP

Tel:  760-598-7374Mr. Jim Denton Cel:  619-571-6047 Pager:

E-mail:  jimd@januscorp.com

Tel:  760-598-7374Ms. Juana Bailey Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  juana@januscorp.com

Johnson, Finch & McClure Construction, Inc.

Current Main Address

9749 Cactus Street

Lakeside, CA   92040

Tel:  619-938-9727 Fax:  619-938-9757

Company Code:  JOHFINC

USA

Tel:  619-938-9727Debbie Jarvis Estimating Coordinator Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  djarvis@jfmcon.com

Tel:  619-938-9727Gerardo Garcia PM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  GGarcia@jfmcon.com

Tel:  619-938-9727Teresa Lombardo Payroll Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  tlombardo@jfmcon.com

Tel:  619-938-9727Tina McClure Accounting Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  tmcclure@jfmcon.com

Maid Fast Painting

Current Main Address

440 Chambers St. #104

El Cajon, CA   92020

Tel:  619-749-6116 Fax:  619-749-6116

Company Code:  MAIFAS

Tel:  619-749-6116Mr. Scott Marrone Project Manager Cel:  619-715-5221 Pager:

E-mail:  scottmarrone@maid-fast.com

McKernan, Inc.

Current Main Address

508 E. Stuart Avenue

Redlands, CA   92374

Tel:  909-307-5650 Fax:  909-307-5651

Company Code:  MCKERN

Tel:  909-307-5650Ms. Celina Lujan Payroll Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  celina@mckernaninc.com

Tel:  909-307-5650Ms. Kathy Brewster Billing Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  kathy@mckernaninc.com

Prospectra Contract Flooring

Current Main Address

13250 Gregg Street

Suite F

Poway, CA   92064

Tel:  858-642-3504 Fax:  858-642-7691

Company Code:  PROCONT

Tel:  858-413-3504Jaymi Latzen Proj Coord Cel: Pager:

E-mail:

Tel:  858-413-3504Mr. Mike Landreth Account Manager Cel:  858-699-6806 Pager:

E-mail:  mike.landreth@spectracf.com
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Tel:  858-413-3504Patti Parker Accounts Receivable Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  patricia.parker@spectracf.com

QSB Construction

Current Main Address

365 West 2nd Avenue, Suite 315

Escondido, CA   92025

Tel:  888-600-1748 Fax:  760-432-0300

Company Code:  QSBCONS

USA

Tel:  888-600-1748Alicia Lowery AP/Certs Payroll Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  alicia.lowery@qsbconstruction.com

Tel:  888-600-1748Edgar Ramirez PM Cel:  760-505-4473 Pager:

E-mail:  edgar.ramirez@qsbconstruction.com

Tel:  888-600-1748John Lowery Cel:  760-505-2556 Pager:

E-mail:  john.lowery@qsbconstruction.com

Ranbar Plumbing Contractors, Inc.

Current Main Address

8514 Commerce Avenue, Suite B

San Diego, CA   92121

Tel:  619-561-3337 Fax:  619-561-3734

Company Code:  RANPLUM

USA

Tel:  619-561-3337Mr. Barry Sheerman President Cel: Pager:

E-mail:

Tel:  619-561-3337Ms. Megan Fairbanks Office Manager Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  megan@ranbar.net

Tel:  619-561-3337Mr. Mike Sherman Vice President Cel:  619.504.6528 Pager:

E-mail:  mike@ranbar.net

RAP Engineering, Inc. Paving

Current Main Address

503 E Mission Rd.

San Marcos, CA   92069

Tel:  760-233-2980 Fax:  760-233-2984

Company Code:  RAPENGI

USA

Tel:  760-233-2980Krystal Bryant OM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  kbryant@rapenginc.com

Tel:  760-233-2980Robert Perez President Cel:  760-233-2980 Pager:

E-mail:  rperez@rapenginc.com

Simplex Grinnell LP Alert Systems

Current Main Address

3568 Ruffin Road South

San Diego, CA   92123

Tel:  858-633-9100 Fax:  858-633-9101

Company Code:  SAMGRIN

USA

Tel:  858633-9100Katherine Velliquette PM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  kvelliquette@simplexgrinnell.com

Tel:  858-633-9100Mr. Mark Walker Account Representative Cel:  858-633-9100 Pager:

E-mail:  mawalker@simplexgrinnell.com

Tel:  858-633-9100Ms Sheila King Certified Payroll Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  shking@simplexgrinnell.com
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Southland Electric Inc Install Wires & Cable for Fire Alarm

Current Main Address

4950 Greencraig Lane

San Diego, CA   92123

Tel:  858-634-5050 Fax:  858-634-5040

Company Code:  SOUELEC

USA

Tel:  858-634-5050Ms. Marily Ciborski Controller Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  marilync@southlandelectric.com

Tel:  858-634-5050Mr. Ruben Landa III PM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  rubenl@southlandelectricinc.com

Tel:  858-634-5050Mr. Scott Kidwell Sr. PM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  scottk@southlandelectricinc.com

TSI Company

Current Main Address

818 E. Santa Clara Ave.

Santa Ana, CA   92706

Tel:  714-543-1238 Fax:  714-835-0971

Company Code:  TSICOMP

USA

Tel:  714-543-1238Alicia Medina Payroll Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  tsicow@yahoo.com

Tel:  714-543-1238Mr. Bill Rivas PM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  tsicow@yahoo.com

Pars Industries, Inc. dba Woodcraft Company

Current Main Address

6700 Gateway Park Drive, Suite 4

San Diego, CA   92154

Tel:  619-671-9663 Fax:  619-671-9934

Company Code:  WOOCOMP

USA

Tel:  619-671-9663Ms. Issa Montero Admin Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  admin@woodcraftco.com

Tel:  619-671-9663Mr. Jim Berry Submittals Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  james@woodcraftco.com

Tel:  619-671-9663Mr. Mansour Rahmati PM Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  mansour@woodcraftco.com

Tel:  619-671-9663Mr. Mehdi Govari President Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  mehdi@woodcraftco.com

Engineer

Burkett & Wong Engineers Civil/Structural Design

Current Main Address

3434 Fourth Ave.

San Diego, CA   92103

Tel:  619-299-5550 Fax:  619-299-9934

Company Code:  BURWONG

USA

Tel:  619-299-5550Ambrose Wong Principal Cel: Pager:

E-mail:  AWONG@BURKETT-WONG.COM
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